
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AQUINO, Julius Vian High School 12.27  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MILLER, Cole Midway High Scho 12.56  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 PITTS, Chase Weleetka High Sc 12.64  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 WEAVER, Connor Kiefer High School 12.67  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 BAIN, Dylan Henryetta High Sc 12.76  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 WASHINGTON, Geral Midway High Scho 12.80  (NW) 1(4) 1

7 WILLIAMS, Peyton Keys High School 13.00  (NW) 4(1)

8 WALKER, Quinton Allen High School 13.14  (NW) 1(5)

9 HUSBAND, Shawn Allen High School 13.30  (NW) 3(2)

10 DODGE, Brian Keys High School 13.57  (NW) 2(2)

11 HUTCHINS, Robert Weleetka High Sc 13.64  (NW) 3(3)

12 THIERRY, Jaden Midway High Scho 13.65  (NW) 2(3)

13 PORTER, Eric Vian High School 13.71  (NW) 3(4)

14 MEFFORD, Garrick Kiefer High School 13.74  (NW) 2(4)

15 ORTEGA, Eric Mounds High Sch 13.79  (NW) 4(2)

16 HUSBAND, Gage Allen High School 13.94  (NW) 2(5)

17 RONISS, Ethan Allen High School 14.35  (NW) 4(3)

18 TAYLOR, Brayden Kiefer High School 14.52  (NW) 3(5)

19 WILSON, Davyn Allen High School 14.69  (NW) 4(4)

20 DYER, Clayton Allen High School 15.02  (NW) 4(5)

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WYNNE, Blake Henryetta High Sc 24.35  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 AQUINO, Julius Vian High School 25.08  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 MEEKS, Micha Mason High Scho 25.17  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 LANG, Kanyen Midway High Scho 25.65  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 PITTS, Chase Weleetka High Sc 25.65  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 MATTERI, Lt Allen High School 25.90  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 MEFFORD, Garrick Kiefer High School 25.97  (NW) 3(2)

8 WEAVER, Connor Kiefer High School 26.08  (NW) 1(4)

9 DODSON, Logan Mason High Scho 26.26  (NW) 2(1)

10 WASHINGTON, Geral Midway High Scho 26.76  (NW) 1(5)

11 HOLDER, Gage Allen High School 26.84  (NW) 2(2)

12 MASON, Josh Webbers Falls Hig 27.02  (NW) 2(3)

13 DODGE, Brian Keys High School 27.23  (NW) 2(4)

14 PORTER, Eric Vian High School 27.55  (NW) 2(5)

15 ORTEGA, Eric Mounds High Sch 27.69  (NW) 1(6)

16 RONISS, Ethan Allen High School 30.22  (NW) 4(3)

17 SANDERS, Jaxson Mounds High Sch 31.19  (NW) 3(3)

18 TOMB, Riley Allen High School 31.87  (NW) 4(4)

19 DYER, Clayton Allen High School 33.80  (NW) 4(5)

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GREEN, Austin Henryetta High Sc 54.91 1(1) 10

#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 BYRD, Nick Kiefer High School 55.19 1(2) 8

3 FIELDS, Nate Keys High School 56.66 1(3) 6

4 FLOYD, Riley Henryetta High Sc 57.90 2(1) 4

5 SWEENEY, Trent Kiefer High School 58.51 4(1) 2

6 MANLEY, Jonas Weleetka High Sc 59.45 4(2) 1

7 GALLITON, Cody Midway High Scho 59.45 4(3)

8 DESHAZO, Phoenix Mason High Scho 59.52 2(2)

9 ROWTON, Caden Kiefer High School 59.79 5(1)

10 DODGE, Brian Keys High School 1:00.65 3(1)

11 WILLIAMS, Peyton Keys High School 1:01.00 4(4)

12 HICK, Isiah Mason High Scho 1:02.68 5(2)

13 RESLER, Ryan Kiefer High School 1:02.88 5(3)

14 HOWARD, Tagus Allen High School 1:05.47 3(2)

15 MASON, Josh Webbers Falls Hig 1:06.21 4(5)

16 HENDRICKS, Josh Mounds High Sch 1:06.67 5(4)

17 SCHIELKE, Christian Vian High School 1:06.84 2(3)

18 BOGLE, Noah Mason High Scho 1:08.89 3(3)

19 CASTILLO, Enzo Kiefer High School 1:10.02 5(5)

20 SANDERS, Jaxson Mounds High Sch 1:10.04 4(6)

21 PUTMAN, Kalen Weleetka High Sc 1:10.09 2(4)

22 SHUMATE, Kaleel Midway High Scho 1:10.43 1(4)

23 JONES, Ryan Midway High Scho 1:11.98 3(4)

24 TOMB, Riley Allen High School 1:18.25 5(6)

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GREEN, Austin Henryetta High Sc 2:13.34 1(1) 10

2 RANDLEMAN, Phoenix Kiefer High School 2:15.87 1(2) 8

3 BEETS, Cole Mason High Scho 2:21.07 1(3) 6

4 RUPERT, Ty Kiefer High School 2:25.83 2(1)

5 FLOYD, Riley Henryetta High Sc 2:26.20 1(4) 4

6 ROWTON, Caden Kiefer High School 2:27.43 1(5) 2

7 MANLEY, Jonas Weleetka High Sc 2:30.26 1(6) 1

8 HENDERSON, Braden Kiefer High School 2:34.71 1(7)

9 HENDRICKS, Josh Mounds High Sch 2:35.13 1(8)

10 ALLEN, William Vian High School 2:37.61 2(2)

11 DESHAZO, Memphis Mason High Scho 2:40.65 1(9)

12 WALLACE, DJ Mounds High Sch 2:45.48 2(3)

13 CASTILLO, Enzo Kiefer High School 2:46.79 2(4)

14 SCHIELKE, Christian Vian High School 2:47.01 2(5)

15 PUTMAN, Kalen Weleetka High Sc 2:48.21 2(6)

16 DOWLING, Blake Eufaula High Scho 2:52.60 1(10)

17 WRAY, Shawn Midway High Scho 2:55.34 1(11)

18 WALSER, Gavin Midway High Scho 2:56.62 2(7)
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BELLIS, Hunter Kiefer High School 4:52.91 10

2 BEETS, Cole Mason High Scho 5:21.90 8

3 LOLLIS, Xander Henryetta High Sc 5:53.59 6

4 KRANZ, Jahse Henryetta High Sc 5:56.41 4

5 GOODNER, Ethan Henryetta High Sc 5:56.92 2

6 GARRET, Alex Keys High School 6:23.33 1

7 MEDINA, Rudy Allen High School 6:28.65

8 WALLACE, DJ Mounds High Sch 6:29.30

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BELLIS, Hunter Kiefer High School 10:33.36 10

2 BEETS, Cole Mason High Scho 11:02.83 8

3 GARDEN, Cooper Kiefer High School 11:28.37 6

4 MILES, curtis Eufaula High Scho 12:41.65 4

5 DOLAN, Jake Kiefer High School 12:45.63 2

6 ROBERTS, Colter Eufaula High Scho 13:16.32 1

7 GARRET, Alex Keys High School 13:22.34

8 MEDINA, Rudy Allen High School 14:25.20

9 LONG, Chandler Webbers Falls Hig 14:33.49

10 PEMBERTON, Dalton Henryetta High Sc 17:29.29

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FIELDS, Nate Keys High School 20.11  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HUTCHINS, Robert Weleetka High Sc 21.33  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 COOPER, Justin Mounds High Sch 22.04  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 SHUMATE, Kaleel Midway High Scho 23.16  (NW) 3(2) 4

5 LEDO, Easton Allen High School 23.86  (NW) 3(3) 2

6 KLECK, Klancey Weleetka High Sc 25.00  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 CORUM, Quinn Allen High School 25.09  (NW) 3(4)

8 KAMINSKI, Will Allen High School 25.76  (NW) 1(3)

NUNN, Ethan Mounds High Sch DQ  (NW) 2

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOPER, Justin Mounds High Sch 47.69 2(1) 10

2 FIELDS, Nate Keys High School 49.50 1(1) 8

3 BAIN, Dylan Henryetta High Sc 51.16 2(2) 6

4 LEDO, Easton Allen High School 54.22 3(1) 4

5 KAMINSKI, Will Allen High School 55.63 1(2) 2

6 CORUM, Quinn Allen High School 56.52 3(2) 1

7 WALLACE, DJ Mounds High Sch 56.65 3(3)

8 MULLINGS, Trevor Mounds High Sch 58.23 2(3)

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Midway High School (A) 47.50 1(1) 20

2 Mason High School (A) 48.98 2(1) 16

3 Weleetka High School (A) 50.49 1(2) 12

4 Henryetta High School (A) 51.45 1(3) 8

5 Kiefer High School (A) 52.02 2(2) 4

6 Allen High School (A) 52.41 2(3) 2

Lakewood Christian School (A) DNF 1

#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Midway High School (A) 1:41.98 20

2 Kiefer High School (A) 1:42.12 16

3 Allen High School (A) 1:46.08 12

4 Henryetta High School (A) 1:47.29 8

5 Lakewood Christian School (A) 1:59.40 4

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Henryetta High School (A) 3:46.79 20

2 Kiefer High School (A) 3:55.35 16

3 Kiefer High School B (A) 4:20.51

4 Midway High School (A) 4:23.00 12

5 Allen High School (A) 4:25.58 8

#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Henryetta High School (A) 9:29.61 20

2 Kiefer High School (A) 9:40.95 16

3 Allen High School (A) 11:18.29 12

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COOPER, Hayden Kiefer High School5' 8" 10

2 BYRD, Nick Kiefer High School5' 6" 8

COOPER, Justin Mounds High Sch NH

HARRISON, Jaxon Midway High SchoNH

MULLINGS, Trevor Mounds High Sch NH

WEAVER, Connor Kiefer High SchoolNH

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WYNNE, Blake Henryetta High Sc 18' 8"  (NW) 10

2 COOPER, Hayden Kiefer High School18' 4"  (NW) 8

3 BYRD, Nick Kiefer High School17' 8"  (NW) 6

4 DODSON, Logan Mason High Scho 16' 101 /2  (NW) 4

5 MANLEY, Jonas Weleetka High Sc 16' 10"  (NW) 2

6 LANG, Kanyen Midway High Scho16' 8"  (NW) 1
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 DESHAZO, Phoenix Mason High Scho 16' 51 /2  (NW)

8 TAKALA, Ivan Kiefer High School15' 111 /2  (NW)

9 COOPER, Justin Mounds High Sch 15' 81 /2  (NW)

10 MILLER, Caden Midway High Scho15' 21 /2  (NW)

11 WILLIAMS, Peyton Keys High School 15' 11 /2  (NW)

12 SWEENEY, Trent Kiefer High School15' 0"  (NW)

13 THIERRY, Jaden Midway High Scho14' 11"  (NW)

14 WALKER, Quinton Allen High School 14' 11"  (NW)

15 LEDO, Easton Allen High School 14' 11 /2  (NW)

16 RESLER, Ryan Kiefer High School14' 01 /2  (NW)

17 ADAMS, Will Kiefer High School13' 101 /2  (NW)

18 LONG, Chandler Webbers Falls Hig 13' 2"  (NW)

19 MEEKS, Micha Mason High Scho 12' 5"  (NW)

20 SHROPSHIRE, Rolan Lakewood Christia 11' 9"  (NW)

21 ROBINSON, Ashton Vian High School 11' 8"  (NW)

22 HUSBAND, Gage Allen High School 11' 8"  (NW)

23 SCHIELKE, Christian Vian High School 11' 01 /2  (NW)

24 ALLEN, William Vian High School 10' 11"  (NW)

25 BARGALLO, Josh Lakewood Christia 10' 91 /2  (NW)

CODDINGTON, Mason Mounds High Sch NM  (NW)

SALYERS, Cayden Lakewood Christia NM  (NW)

WORTMAN, Taylor Mounds High Sch NM  (NW)

#29 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOWARD, Leslie Midway High Scho44' 81 /4 10

2 HUSBAND, Shawn Allen High School 39' 6" 8

3 BEAVERT, Jake Allen High School 37' 9" 6

4 FULTZ, Brannon Mounds High Sch 35' 6" 4

5 SINCLAIR, Parker Keys High School 35' 41 /2 2

6 PARTAIN, Cruz Vian High School 35' 4" 1

7 LARENT, Malik Lakewood Christia 35' 2"

8 FARROW, Caden Weleetka High Sc 33' 63 /4

9 HARRISON, Jaxon Midway High Scho33' 6"

10 CASON, Dalton Kiefer High School33' 2"

11 BOYLES, Nick Allen High School 32' 111 /2

12 REED, Jonathon Midway High Scho32' 91 /2

13 CLINTON, Jeremiah Keys High School 31' 7"

14 RIDDLE, Brandon Allen High School 31' 31 /2

15 HICK, Isiah Mason High Scho 31' 1"

16 DESHAZO, Memphis Mason High Scho 30' 81 /2

17 WALLIS, Brody Allen High School 30' 7"

18 KENSER, Matthew Mounds High Sch 30' 4"

BOGLE, Noah Mason High Scho NM

CLARK, Clayton Vian High School NM

GARCIA, Jose Allen High School NM

#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

KELLNER, Levi Keys High School NM

#31 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SINCLAIR, Parker Keys High School 90' 81 /2 10

2 HUSBAND, Shawn Allen High School 88' 0" 8

3 HOWARD, Leslie Midway High Scho86' 41 /2 6

4 KELLNER, Levi Keys High School 80' 8" 4

5 DESHAZO, Memphis Mason High Scho 80' 2" 2

6 BOGLE, Noah Mason High Scho 80' 01 /2 1

7 CASON, Dalton Kiefer High School78' 9"

8 PARTAIN, Cruz Vian High School 78' 61 /2

9 BEAVERT, Jake Allen High School 77' 41 /2

10 CLINTON, Jeremiah Keys High School 76' 9"

11 WALLIS, Brody Allen High School 74' 10"

12 RIDDLE, Brandon Allen High School 71' 81 /2

13 CLARK, Clayton Vian High School 71' 61 /2

14 FULTZ, Brannon Mounds High Sch 65' 4"

15 DORWARD, Kevin Allen High School 63' 9"

16 BOYLES, Nick Allen High School 52' 91 /2

17 KENSER, Matthew Mounds High Sch 52' 7"

GARCIA, Jose Allen High School NM

REED, Jonathon Midway High SchoNM

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STRECKER, Grace Kiefer High School 13.86  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 EUBANKS, Kylie Keys High School 14.18  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 LOCUST, Tayden Vian High School 14.21  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 LADEN, Ava Allen High School 14.53  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 WEEKS, Emmalea Mounds High Sch 14.57  (NW) 1(4) 2

6 STAFFORD, Dimond Midway High Scho 14.90  (NW) 1(5) 1

7 GIBBINS, Kacie Vian High School 14.90  (NW) 2(1)

8 GARNER, Anistyn Webbers Falls Hig 15.24  (NW) 2(2)

9 THOMAS, Chanya Midway High Scho 15.41  (NW) 3(2)

10 GROGAN, Desaree Whitesboro High S 15.57  (NW) 2(3)

11 HOWARD, Jaweah Midway High Scho 15.66  (NW) 4(1)

12 WATASHE, Pepper Kiefer High School 16.19  (NW) 2(4)

13 LOCUST, Skyelar Vian High School 16.41  (NW) 3(3)

14 BOND, Lilly Keys High School 16.42  (NW) 2(5)

15 SMITH, Kinsey Allen High School 17.00  (NW) 3(4)

16 DEW, Kloe Allen High School 20.34  (NW) 4(2)

17 GILLIN, Neecie Henryetta High Sc 20.80  (NW) 1(6)
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#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EUBANKS, Kylie Keys High School 29.16  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 COOK, Alicyn Kiefer High School 29.27  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 WEEKS, Emmalea Mounds High Sch 29.42  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 HOLMES, Kristina Keys High School 29.60  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 MORRIS, Maddison Mason High Scho 29.64  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 GARNER, Anistyn Webbers Falls Hig 30.00  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 LEFLORE, Victoria Eufaula High Scho 31.32  (NW) 2(4)

8 STONER, Nicki Vian High School 32.40  (NW) 1(4)

9 SMITH, Kinsey Allen High School 33.19  (NW) 3(1)

10 HOWARD, Jaweah Midway High Scho 33.37  (NW) 3(2)

11 LOCUST, Skyelar Vian High School 33.47  (NW) 4(1)

12 CRITTENDEN, Savanna Keys High School 33.88  (NW) 3(3)

13 GILLIN, Kynzie Henryetta High Sc 34.15  (NW) 3(4)

14 CARLTON, Harlee Vian High School 34.55  (NW) 3(5)

15 HOLMAN, Kalyn Eufaula High Scho 35.02  (NW) 4(2)

16 GILLIN, Neecie Henryetta High Sc 40.63  (NW) 4(3)

17 DEW, Kloe Allen High School 42.65  (NW) 5(1)

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OSBURN, Macy Keys High School 1:08.24 1(1) 10

2 HARRISON, Taylor Allen High School 1:08.29 1(2) 8

3 WEEKS, Emmalea Mounds High Sch 1:09.55 1(3) 6

4 KIMBERLIN, Cessna Webbers Falls Hig 1:11.69 2(1) 4

5 GREENHAW, Mckayla Henryetta High Sc 1:12.63 3(1) 2

6 LEFLORE, Victoria Eufaula High Scho 1:15.43 1(4) 1

7 RUTHERFORD, Emily Keys High School 1:18.24 2(2)

8 BASHAM, emily Mounds High Sch 1:18.56 3(2)

9 CRITTENDEN, Savanna Keys High School 1:18.61 3(3)

10 CARLTON, Harlee Vian High School 1:19.72 2(3)

11 SMITH, Maci Vian High School 1:23.64 1(5)

12 WATSON, Kaylee Henryetta High Sc 1:23.97 2(4)

13 FARRAR, Alli Vian High School 1:26.94 2(5)

14 FORRESTER, stormie Mounds High Sch 1:34.07 3(4)

15 SADLER, Kelsie Henryetta High Sc 1:55.08 3(5)

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIDDY, Halli Kiefer High School 2:49.65 1(1) 10

2 WINKLER, Sierra Keys High School 2:53.02 1(2) 8

3 PHILLIPS, Skylah Keys High School 3:02.40 1(3) 6

4 CAMPBELL, Remi Kiefer High School 3:04.04 2(1)

5 COOK-COBB, Kadee Vian High School 3:05.14 1(4) 4

6 RUTHERFORD, Emily Keys High School 3:05.59 1(5) 2

7 SHABANTU, Olivia Kiefer High School 3:07.88 2(2)

8 SADLER, Kelsie Henryetta High Sc 3:09.51 1(6) 1

#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 JONES, cali Mounds High Sch 3:10.52 2(3)

10 WATSON, Kaylee Henryetta High Sc 3:16.56 2(4)

11 COOK-COBB, Emilee Vian High School 3:21.09 1(7)

12 GREENHAW, Mckayla Henryetta High Sc 3:23.65 2(5)

13 ARMSTRONG, Alexa Vian High School 3:28.70 1(8)

14 BELL, Abigail Eufaula High Scho 3:43.45 2(6)

15 HOWARD, Vera Midway High Scho 3:49.39 2(7)

16 BENNETT, chloe Mounds High Sch 4:17.47 2(8)

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KIDDY, Halli Kiefer High School 6:35.86 10

2 SHABANTU, Olivia Kiefer High School 7:00.31 8

3 BLAGG, Allison Whitesboro High S 7:04.00 6

4 PHILLIPS, Skylah Keys High School 7:07.46 4

5 JONES, cali Mounds High Sch 7:14.03 2

6 RODOMSKI, Ashlyn Keys High School 7:17.65 1

7 CHARLETON, Abby Eufaula High Scho 7:44.58

8 BELL, Abigail Eufaula High Scho 9:09.02

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RODOMSKI, Ashlyn Keys High School 15:53.53 10

2 BAILEY, Addison Allen High School 16:50.56 8

3 TATGENHORST, Emily Eufaula High Scho 18:38.84 6

4 WILLS, Victoria Mounds High Sch 19:51.63 4

5 WOFFORD, Maddox Allen High School 20:25.64 2

6 MATTHEWS, Lilly Allen High School 20:34.03 1

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORRIS, Maddison Mason High Scho 20.50  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DEARMAN, c'Anna Mason High Scho 20.90  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 COONS, Hannah Kiefer High School 21.35  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 KING, Megan Kiefer High School 22.42  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 SMITH, Ambree Weleetka High Sc 22.49  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 HOLLIS, Jordyn Midway High Scho 23.85  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 WILLS, Victoria Mounds High Sch 24.08  (NW) 2(3)

8 BOYDSTON, adria Mounds High Sch 24.40  (NW) 1(3)

VALOIS, Myah Kiefer High School FS  (NW) 2

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KING, Megan Kiefer High School 55.47 10

2 COONS, Hannah Kiefer High School 56.25 8

3 VALOIS, Myah Kiefer High School 56.53 6
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#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Allen High School (A) 56.21 20

2 Kiefer High School (A) 56.21 16

3 Vian High School (A) 56.50 12

4 Midway High School (A) 58.44 8

5 Lakewood Christian School (A) 59.10 4

6 Weleetka High School (A) 1:01.98 2

#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kiefer High School (A) 2:01.73 20

2 Vian High School (A) 2:04.32 16

3 Allen High School (A) 2:04.94 12

4 Midway High School (A) 2:10.40 8

5 Lakewood Christian School (A) 2:14.27 4

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Keys High School (A) 4:38.04 20

2 Henryetta High School (A) 5:28.66 16

3 Allen High School (A) 5:52.53 12

#24 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kiefer High School (A) 11:26.65 20

2 Keys High School (A) 11:57.29 16

3 Eufaula High School (A) 13:12.10 12

4 Henryetta High School (A) 13:23.22 8

5 Allen High School (A) 14:05.49 4

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLAGG, Allison Whitesboro High S4' 4" 9

1 SMITH, Maci Vian High School 4' 4" 9

GARRISON, Isabella Vian High School NH

CRAIN, Madison Mounds High Sch NH

DUNMIRE, Nicole Kiefer High SchoolNH

STRECKER, Grace Kiefer High SchoolNH

HOLLIS, Jordyn Midway High SchoNH

MATTHEWS, Lilly Allen High School NH

WELLS, Maisie Vian High School NH

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STRECKER, Grace Kiefer High School13' 11"  (NW) 10

2 CRAIN, Madison Mounds High Sch 13' 6"  (NW) 8

3 GARNER, Anistyn Webbers Falls Hig 13' 1"  (NW) 6

4 HENDRIX, Shayna Kiefer High School12' 9"  (NW) 4

#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 WELLS, Greenlee Vian High School 12' 1"  (NW) 2

6 KIMBERLIN, Cessna Webbers Falls Hig 12' 0"  (NW) 1

7 BLAGG, Allison Whitesboro High S11' 7"  (NW)

8 GARRISON, Isabella Vian High School 11' 51 /2  (NW)

9 DAWSON, Annie Lakewood Christia 11' 5"  (NW)

10 BOYDSTON, adria Mounds High Sch 11' 31 /2  (NW)

11 SHENEMAN, Kendall Weleetka High Sc 11' 1"  (NW)

12 SMITH, Maci Vian High School 10' 9"  (NW)

13 BAZILLE, Brooklyn Mounds High Sch 9' 7"  (NW)

14 GROGAN, Desaree Whitesboro High S9' 2"  (NW)

15 KROPP, Addy Lakewood Christia 8' 1"  (NW)

DUNMIRE, Nicole Kiefer High SchoolNM  (NW)

KEITH, Kaleiha Lakewood Christia NM  (NW)

SMITH, Ambree Weleetka High Sc NM  (NW)

MATTHEWS, Lilly Allen High School NM  (NW)

ROGERS, Courtney Keys High School NM  (NW)

#30 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WELLS, Felicity Mason High Scho 31' 91 /4 10

2 STAFFORD, Lacharielle Midway High Scho31' 71 /2 8

3 GRAVES, Macie Lakewood Christia 31' 41 /4 6

4 LEE, Kassidy Henryetta High Sc 30' 61 /2 4

5 SANDERS, Brooklyn Allen High School 29' 8" 2

6 MORRIS, Maddison Mason High Scho 29' 51 /2 1

7 HOWARD, Vera Midway High Scho29' 21 /2

8 SOVO, Peydan Vian High School 28' 81 /4

9 SKILES, Katelyn Midway High Scho27' 91 /4

10 COOK-COBB, Kadee Vian High School 27' 7"

11 DEARMAN, c'Anna Mason High Scho 27' 61 /2

12 WILLS, trinity Mounds High Sch 26' 91 /2

13 OSBORN, Latesha Weleetka High Sc 25' 71 /2

14 YARRINGTON, Jazi Kiefer High School25' 0"

15 KENNEDY, Madeline Lakewood Christia 22' 111 /4

16 BEAVER, Winter Henryetta High Sc 22' 83 /4

WARD, Erica Keys High School NM

#32 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLS, trinity Mounds High Sch 72' 43 /4 10

2 WELLS, Felicity Mason High Scho 69' 41 /2 8

3 HOWARD, Vera Midway High Scho68' 9" 6

4 COOK-COBB, Kadee Vian High School 63' 51 /2 4

5 OSBORN, Latesha Weleetka High Sc 60' 91 /2 2

6 SOVO, Peydan Vian High School 57' 51 /2 1

7 YARRINGTON, Jazi Kiefer High School57' 4"
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#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

BEAVER, Winter Henryetta High Sc NM

FLORES, Evanna Kiefer High SchoolNM

GROGAN, Desaree Whitesboro High SNM

LEE, Kassidy Henryetta High Sc NM

SKILES, Katelyn Midway High SchoNM

STAFFORD, Lacharielle Midway High SchoNM
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